CONOCTURLA,WNER
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WILTS
MENS A
Martin Lukeman
Cam Crabtree
Joshua Burksfield W 25.41
Allen Bond W 26.97
John Scott [2] W 26.08
Matt Finch L 23.05
Ian Bartlett L 23.39
Brandonn Monk/Pearson
Pat Gleghorn W 25.43
George Wilkinson L 24.94
Scott Robertson W  21.90
Josh Hook
Chris Everley L 2271
Jason Neville L 22.41
Tom Dallender L 23.61
Chris Grannell W 21.01
RESULT D 6-6
TEAM AVERAGE 23.91
LADIES A
Vickie Kiely W 18.16
Margaret Sutton W 17.68
Michele Copas W 18.08
Lisa Brosnan
Sindy Stiles L 18.18
Leah Nelson W 16.46
Leanne Palmer L 14.53
RESULT W 4-2

TEAM AVERAGE
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27.05
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21.43
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19.45
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30.87
28.21
26.13
25.35
26.12
25.76
24.28
26.00
23.10
25.82
23.56
23.23
24,17
22.86
23.50
21.34

20.32
18.97
18.76
19.72
16.96
16.25
15.58

D/AVE

34.87
32.21
30.13
29.35
29.12
28.76
28.28
28.00
27.10
26.82
26.56
26.23
26.17
23.86
23.50
22.34

24.32
21.97
21.76
21.72
18.96
17.25
16.58
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MENS' B

Tom Dallender
Harvey Wilkinson
Josh Hook

Tim Green

Brandonn Monk/Pears

George Wilkinson
Andy Turnbull
Jason Neville
Brian Green
Richard Ive
Chris Grannell
Albie Golby
Dave Buckley
James Smith
Steve Dettmer
George Rich
Adam Finch
Owen Carr

Craig de Almeida
James Turner
Daniel Wheatley
RESULT

TEAM AVERAGE

LADIES B
Wendy Reinstadtler
Lisa Brosnan
Louise Grannell
Tirion Vickery
Hayleigh Shaw
Tiffany Cross
Marlene Pope
Jenny Sallans
Lisa McClatchey
Leah Nelson
Coreen Loffler
RESULT

TEAM AVERAGE

WILTS
W 23.62
W 23.85
W 23.80
W 21.27
W 23.27
L 20.46
L 21.98
W 20.60
L 23.33
L 19.32
L 20.20
L 21.49
D 6-6

21.93
W 20.04
L 14.03
L 15.10
L 19.18
W  14.67
L 13.08
L 24

16.02
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24.85
23.85
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23.21
22.99

20.26
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16.10
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16.81
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25.70
22.72

24.64
29.47

18.30
24.90
26.38
25.05
24.16

17.19
22.55

16.23

17.40
14.45
15.77

13.31
16.60

13.41
3-3
15.16

CLWYD
W 26.61
L 23.09
W 23.07
W 21.41
L 2221
W 21.75
W 23.30
W 18.27
L 22.02
W 22.68
W 21.78
L 20.54

w 84
22.23
W 22.16
W 17.89
L 14.66
L 15.74
L 11.85
L 15.74

L 24
16.34

SALOPIAN
W 23.48
W 21.38
W 21.17
L 21.56
W 23.02
L 18.78
L 20.96
W 23.62
W 21.53
W 20.62
L 20.31
L 17.69
W 7-5
21.18
20.31
W 15.03
L 15.96
W 16.02
W 13.50
L 14.32
W 4-2
15.86
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26.77
24.08
25.84
23.63
23.81
23.68
22.27
24.06
22.76
22.28
22.81
23.65
23.62
19.95
22.68
23.33
20.69
20.29
20.20
19.12
18.80

21.24
19.63
16.58
15.84
16.21
16.02
13.74
14.78
13.50
14.32
13.69

D/AVE

28.77
28.08
27.84
27.63
26.81
26.68
26.27
26.06
25.76
25.28
24.81
24.65
24.62
23.95
23.68
23.33
22.69
22.29
20.20
19.12
18.80

23.24
21.63
20.58
18.84
17.21
17.02
16.74
15.78
14.50
14.32
13.69



